Individual Best Times (Masters)

Carl Halford - (55138) - City of Southampton SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

2:02.83 529
2:03.69 518

2:04.08 513

2:04.15 512
2:05.52 496
2:05.87 492
2:06.16 488
2:06.41 485
2:06.85 480
Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

2:05.87 492
2:04.15 512
2:06.16 488
2:05.52 496

2:06.41 485

2:06.85 480
2:02.83 529
2:04.08 513
2:03.69 518
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Swim
Date
28/10/17
29/10/16
24/09/17
29/10/23
24/06/23
18/02/24
30/09/23
28/10/22
25/10/19

Swim
Date
18/02/24
29/10/23
30/09/23
24/06/23
28/10/22
25/10/19
28/10/17
24/09/17
29/10/16

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships

ASA National Masters 2016

Leicestershire Masters Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Hampshire ASA Masters Championships

Royal Navy Masters 21st Open

South East SC Masters Meet 2023

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022

Swim England National Masters

Meet

Royal Navy Masters 21st Open

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
South East SC Masters Meet 2023

Hampshire ASA Masters Championships

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Swim England National Masters

Swim England Masters National Championships
Leicestershire Masters Meet

ASA National Masters 2016

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Braunstone
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Millfield
Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Millfield
Sheffield
Crawley
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Braunstone

Sheffield

Licence

MAS718
MAS639
MAS711
MAS1090
MAS1051
MAS1121
MAS1079
MAS992
MAS882

Licence

MAS1121
MAS1090
MAS1079
MAS1051
MAS992
MAS882
MAS718
MAS711
MAS639
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